Bus

Bus DEREAGZI MH-MiGROS AVM B.Cekmece - Giirpinar -

Yakuplu - BeylikduzU

Direction
Sakarya Cad. — Ziya Gokalp Cad.

22 stops

Open route schedule

Sakarya Cad.

Sakarya Cad.

Minibls Duragi

Beylikduzu Belediye

Blyuksehir Cad.

Minibus Durag!

Emlakbank Konutlari

Bizimkent

PARK EVLER

Osmanli Cad.

Osmanli Cad.

Esentepe Caddesi

Minibis Duragi

Beykent- SON Durak

Mimar Sinan Cad.

Gurpinar Mezarligi

Minibus Durag!

Minibts Duragi

Minibis Duragi

Minibls Duragi

Minibis Duragi

Go to website

Route schedule
Sakarya Cad. — Ziya Gokalp Cad.

Monday 06:30
Tuesday 06:30
Wednesday 06:30
Thursday 06:30
Friday 06:30
Saturday 06:30
Sunday 06:30
Route info

Direction: Sakarya Cad.
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

Cumhuriyet Barbaros Hayrettin Mehtercesmme Akevle
Turgy, ey pian Pasa !
y B Mehmert Akif
Aratirk Ersay
: Ho.';':ﬂll:.'
H=16
“iHorarmdere. 1
1647 C
Pinartepe n":’“ﬁ:
| 3 g
2 |
¥ Bags Beylikduzl | & a
g 0SB | £
Z Mermerciler| | %
Sanamy A
| Sites! 2]
Gilrpina % § Yakuplu :
Deread: 3
£
Kavakli & Marmara
i
% 8 Hrriyel Bt
=0
]
34-85

=
i & OpenStrestMap contributors

m DEREAGZI MH-MIGROS AVM — B.Cekmece - BusMaps
Giirpinar - Yakuplu - Beylikdiiz(


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-DEREA%C4%9EZI-MH-M%C4%B0GROS-AVM-4286126675-2112544677
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-DEREA%C4%9EZI-MH-M%C4%B0GROS-AVM-4286126675-2112544677
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-DEREA%C4%9EZI-MH-M%C4%B0GROS-AVM-4286126675-2112544677

Ziya Gokalp Cad.



Direction Route schedule

Ziya Gokalp Cad. — Sakarya Cad. Ziya Gokalp Cad. — Sakarya Cad.
17 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Ziya Gokalp Cad.

Wednesday 07:00
Minibls Duragi

Thursday 07:00
Minibls Duragi

Friday 07:00
Minibls Duragi
Minibiis Duragi Saturday 07:00
Gurpinar Mezarligi Sunday 07:00
Mimarsinan Cad.

Route info
Beykent- SON Durak Direction: Ziya Gokalp Cad.

Stops: 17

Esentepe Caddesi
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Marketler
Marketler
PARK EVLER
Atatlrk Bulvari
Haldun Taner i.0.0
TELEKOM

MIGROS

Sakarya Cad.

DEREAGZI MH-MIGROS AVM Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Bueyuekcekmece

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-DEREA%C4%9EZI-MH-M%C4%B0GROS-AVM-4286126675-2112544677

